

Page 1 of 1

Florida Department of Transportation

Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 002 E3S66 Contract:

03190426 Letting: April 26, 2019 02:00 PM Counties: BAY District: District 3 **Fed Aid No:** E191056E

Project(s): 4450183H201 (*) Contract Time: 75 AVAILABLE DAYS

Contract Desc: SR 30 (US 98) HATHAWAY BRIDGE

Ran	k Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$280,576.25	100.00%
2	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$372,086.00	132.61%
3	SCOTT BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$462,076.51	164.69%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY



Florida Department of Transportation



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 4

 Letting:
 03190426
 April 26, 2019
 Call Order:
 002
 Contract:
 E3S66

 District:
 District 3
 Counties:
 BAY
 Fed Aid No:
 E191056E

Contract Time: 75 AVAILABLE DAYS Project(s): 4450183H201 (*)

Contract Descr: SR 30 (US 98) HATHAWAY BRIDGE

The Improvements under this Contract consist of Repair of broken sidewalk and replacement and relocation of Rubble, Coastal – Large Boulders in Bay County for the SR 30 (US 98) Hathaway Bridge, Bridge Nos. 460112 and 460113.

The summary of pay items for this project is listed in the Plans.

PRE-QUALIFICATION IS REQUIRED TO BID ON THIS PROJECT.

FHWA 1273 and Davis Bacon Wage Rates are applicable for this Contract

	o / Item ID escription	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) PIGOTT AS SITEWO		(2) SUP	ON COMPANY	, , ,	OGE COMPANY, IC.
() indica	ates item is bid	as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	SOUTHEA Unit Price	AST, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
;	SECTION:	0001 Ro	oadway						
	0101 1 TION 445018	33H201	(1.000) LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	49,275.00000	49,275.00	46,207.65000	46,207.65
	0102 1 ANCE OF TR 201	AFFIC	(75.000) DA (LS)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	89,726.61000	89,726.61
0015 0 WORK ZO	0102 60 DNE SIGN		225.000 ED	1.00000	225.00	0.40000	90.00	0.35000	78.75
		CE- TYPES I, II, C	825.000 DI, ED	1.00000	825.00	0.20000	165.00	0.18000	148.50
	0102 74 2 LIZING DEVIC	CE, TYPE III, 6'	750.000 ED	0.50000	375.00	0.50000	375.00	0.45000	337.50
	0104 10 3 T BARRIER		310.000 LF	5.00000	1,550.00	5.00000	1,550.00	5.00000	1,550.00



Page 2 of 4

Florida Department of Transportation



Tabulation of Bids

Letting	g : 0:	3190426	April 26, 2019	Cal	II Order: 002		Contract:	E3S66	
	No / Item ID Description	Alterna	te Quantity Units	(1) PIGOTT AS SITEWO		(2) SUP CONSTRUCTION	ON COMPANY		OGE COMPANY, IC.
	dicates item is bi	id as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	SOUTHEA Unit Price	AST, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
	SECTION:	0001	Roadway						
0035 FLOATI	0104 11 NG TURBIDIT	Y BARRIER	875.000 LF	7.85000	6,868.75	10.50000	9,187.50	15.00000	13,125.00
0040 CLEARI	0110 1 1 ING & GRUBB	ING 4450183I	(1.000) H201 AC (LS)	16,500.00000	16,500.00	79,737.00000	79,737.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
0045 REMOV	0110 410 /AL OF EXIST	ING CONCRE	513.000 TE SY	6.00000	3,078.00	32.50000	16,672.50	50.00000	25,650.00
0050 BORRO MEASU	0120 2 2 DW EXCAVATI IRE	ON, TRUCK	85.000 CY	40.00000	3,400.00	60.00000	5,100.00	75.00000	6,375.00
	0121 70 8 BLE FILL, HUI CT 4450183H		382.000 PAIRS, CY	112.00000	42,784.00	220.00000	84,040.00	400.00000	152,800.00
0060 PREPAI LAYER,	0162 1 11 RED SOIL LAY	YER, FINISH S	180.000 SOIL SY	10.00000	1,800.00	1.00000	180.00	30.00000	5,400.00
	0522 1 RETE SIDEWA VAYS, 4" THIC		513.000 SY	100.00000	51,300.00	91.00000	46,683.00	100.00000	51,300.00
	0530 3 5 P-RUBBLE, CO BOULDERS	DASTAL SHO	363.300 RE- TN	185.00000	67,210.50	70.00000	25,431.00	175.00000	63,577.50
0075 PERFO	0570 1 2 RMANCE TUR	RF, SOD	180.000 SY	12.00000	2,160.00	20.00000	3,600.00	10.00000	1,800.00



Florida Department of Transportation

05/03/2019

Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 4

Letting: 03190426 April 26, 2019		Call Order: 002			Contract: E3S66			
	Line No / Item ID Alternate Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		(1) PIGOTT ASPHALT AND SITEWORK LLC		(2) SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		(3) SCOTT BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	SOUTHE Unit Price	AST, LLC Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECT		Roadway Section Totals:		\$280,576.25		\$372,086.00		\$462,076.51
Contract Grand Totals:				\$280,576.25		\$372,086.00		462,076.51



Florida Department of Transportation

05/03/2019

Tabulation of Bids

Page 4 of 4

Letting: 03190426 April 26, 2019 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E3S66

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.